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SLM District Supervisors Contact List 2024-25 
Office of Teaching and Learning 

ALLEGANY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Jeff Avey, Assistant Supervisor of Career and Technology Education and Library Media 
jeffrey.avey@acpsmd.org  

 

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Andrea Sporre, Coordinator, Digital Media and Learning Services 
asporre@aacps.org  

BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Brooke Grams, Coordinator of Library and Media Services 
BGrams@bcps.k12.md.us  

Emmanuel Faulkner, Education Specialist II, Library and Media Services 
EFaulkner@bcps.k12.md.us  

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Amanda Lanza, Coordinator, Office of Digital Safety, Educational Technology & Library Media 
alanza@bcps.org  

CALVERT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Thomas Hill, Supervisor, Instructional Technology and Teacher Induction 
hillt@calvertnet.k12.md.us  
Casey Grenier, Supervisor School Library Media 
grenier@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

CAROLINE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Lindsey McCormick, Director of College and Career Readiness 
mccormick.lindsey@ccpsstaff.org  

Tara Downes, Assistant Superintendent downes.tara@ccpsstaff.org  

CARROLL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Shakira Murphy, Supervisor of School Library Media 
s_murph@carrollk12.org  
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CECIL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Kyle Rickansrud, Instructional Coordinator for Educational Technology and School Libraries 
krickansrud@ccps.org  

CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Dedra Van Gelder, Content Specialist for Library Media 
dvangelder@ccboe.com  

DORCHESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Theresa Connors, Supervisor of English Learners, Fine Arts, and Library Media 
connorst@dcpsmd.org  

FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Jody Jankoski, Supervisor, Media Services  
Jody.Jankoski@fcps.org  

GARRETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Amy Warnick, School Library Media Supervisor  
Amy.warnick@garrettcountyschools.org  

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Martha Barwick, Supervisor of Innovation and Learning 
martha.barwick@hcps.org  

HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Melissa Daggett, Coordinator, Library Media           
Melissa_Daggett@hcpss.org  

  
KENT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Karen Johnston, Media Specialist / Coordinator 
kjohnston@kent.k12.md.us  

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Margaret Gaudino, Coordinator, School Library Media Programs  
Margaret_M_Gaudino@mcpsmd.org  
Holly A. Van Puymbroeck, Supervisor, School Library Media Programs 
Holly_A_VanPuymbroeck@mcpsmd.org  
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PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Coquette Petrella, Instructional Supervisor 
coquette.petrella@pgcps.org  

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Michael Bell, Supervisor of Instruction, Visual and Performing Arts/Media 
michael.bell@qacps.org  

SOMERSET COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Jill Holland, Supervisor of Social Studies & Media 
jholland@somerset.k12.md.us  

ST. MARY’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Heather Wysokinski, Supervisor of Library Media 
hmwysokinski@smcps.org  

TALBOT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Alison Strickland, Supervisor of Library Media 
astrickland@talbotschools.org  

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Ann Anders, Supervisor of Library Media and Instructional Technology 
anderann@wcps.k12.md.us  

WICOMICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Sherri Harkins, Supervisor of World Languages, Equity and Media K-12 
sharkins@mywcps.org  

WORCESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
Jennifer L Sills, Coordinator of School Library Media Programs 
jlsills@worcesterk12.org  

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND  
Dorothy Hughes, School Library Media Specialist, 
dorothyh@mdschblind.org   

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF  
Tara Holloway, Director of Curriculum and Instruction 
Tara.holloway@msd.edu  
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THE SEED SCHOOL OF MARYLAND  
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